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7
17:37

2815 m
9.345 

Flach

Bet In Running On Chelmsford Races Handicap
Rennpreis: 9.345  (4.972 2.333 1.166 583 291)

1
2815

Box: 1
ML: 3,5

62.60

Mio Amico
4j. b W (Muhaarar - Ambala)

Trainer: Michael Keady
Besitzer: Roberto Favarulo

K S McHugh

03.01 Lingfield 1 59.9 2414 3.768 12,0 K S McHugh Jack Langley, Mr Nugget
19.12 Southwell 7 59.4 2836 3.140 4,3 Cieren Fallon Mr Zippi, Late Claim, Edwardtheninth
20.11 Southwell 4 59.4 2836 3.140 7,0 K S McHugh Young Endless, Grand Duchess Olga, Fashi
23.10 Southwell 5 59.9 3312 3.140 4,5 Rossa Ryan Savvy Stellar, Arcimboldo, Advertorial
09.10 Chelmsford City 4 60.8 2816 3.664 29,0 K S McHugh Buxted Reel, Skimming Along, Cardinal Poi

2
Box: 7
ML: 5,5

62.60

Tuba
5j. gr W (Golden Horn - Iromea)

Trainer: F O'Brien
Besitzer: Fergal O'brien

Gina Mangan

23.01 Southwell 2 62.1 3312 3.140 5,0 Gina Mangan Cosmic Soul, Slack Alice
07.01 Lingfield 3 60.8 3172 3.140 4,5 Gina Mangan Arc Zoosve, Taranjerine
22.12 Wolverhampton 1 61.2 3328 3.140 4,0 Gina Mangan Mostly Mozart, Zooks
06.12 Wolverhampton 4 61.2 3328 3.140 7,0 Gina Mangan Billy Bathgate, Damzon, Zooks
22.11 Huntingdon U 73.5 3948 3.697 34,0 Jack Hogan A Good Yomp, Tramuntana, Gms Prince

3
Box: 2
ML: 3,0

60.80

Sneaky Blinder
5j. b W (Magna Grecia - Nouvelle Voie)

Trainer: R Stephens
Besitzer: M Duthie & T Moynihan

Luke Morris

02.02 Wolverhampton 2 54.9 3328 3.716 19,0 L Morris Francesco Baracca, Fleurman
15.12 Wolverhampton 9 62.1 3328 3.140 9,5 L Morris Arc Zoosve, Fascinating Shadow, Break Poi
18.10 Wolverhampton 1 60.3 3328 3.245 11,0 L Morris T Or Coffey, Forglen
06.10 Wolverhampton 3 62.6 3328 3.245 2,8 Billy Loughnane Lillistar, Fashionelle
22.09 Wolverhampton 1 58.5 3328 3.245 5,5 L Morris Inlet, Barafundle Bay

4
Box: 3
ML: 11,0

60.80

Burano Murano
4j. gr W (Planteur - Fast Menantie)

Trainer: D P Quinn
Besitzer: R P Phillips

Dylan Hogan

29.01 Chelmsford City 6 61.2 3219 3.664 8,0 R Havlin Rogue Justice, Hiconic, Arenas Del Tiempo
24.11 Kempton 7 69.9 3219 4.901 51,0 R T Dunne Sonic Pioneer, Zarakerjack, Dissident
28.09 Ffos Las 2 69.4 2012 3.278 51,0 J J Murphy-Knight Zambezi Magic, Kirkuila
30.06 Ffos Las 3 57.2 2404 3.454 13,0 Joe Leavy Nivelle's Magic, Forest Hills
20.05 Lingfield 4 58.1 2012 3.888 51,0 George Bass Percy's Daydream, Cayman Dancer, Persia

5
Box: 6
ML: 4,33

59.90

The Craftymaster
6j. ch W (Master Carpenter - With Distinction)

Trainer: A W Carroll
Besitzer: R Miles, V Miles, T Stamp & 

William Carson

17.01 Lingfield 3 61.2 3172 3.768 3,7 William Carson Forglen, Fornido
07.01 Lingfield 4 59.4 3172 3.140 6,5 William Carson Arc Zoosve, Taranjerine, Tuba
15.12 Wolverhampton 4 62.6 3328 3.140 17,0 T Eaves Arc Zoosve, Fascinating Shadow, Break Poi
02.12 Lingfield 7 62.1 3172 3.140 29,0 William Carson Nunc Est Bibendum, Captain Robert, Sapph
20.11 Southwell 10 59.0 2427 3.716 34,0 Alistair Rawlinson Jindri, Gifted Angel, Little Miss India

6
Box: 4
ML: 51,0

57.60

Corsican Caper
6j. gr W (Fast Company - Kanshe)

Trainer: K Frost
Besitzer: G R Smith

Saffie Osborne

24.01 Uttoxeter 7 73.5 3171 5.446 126,0 Lee Edwards Tales Of Bravery, Halftheworldaway, Up To 
22.12 Wolverhampton 9 59.4 3328 3.140 26,0 Warren Fentiman Tuba, Mostly Mozart, Zooks
06.12 Wolverhampton 6 60.3 3328 3.140 8,5 Rossa Ryan Billy Bathgate, Damzon, Zooks
02.12 Lingfield 6 59.0 3172 3.140 41,0 J Mitchell Nunc Est Bibendum, Captain Robert, Sapph
24.10 Newbury 4 54.4 3219 5.757 6,0 Alfie Gee Izakaya, Aighear, Imperial Cult

7
Box: 5
ML: 101,0

55.80

Apache Eagle
5j. gr W (New Approach - Yanabeeaa)

Trainer: J Bedi
Besitzer: Peak Racing

Tom Kiely-Marshall

05.02 Southwell 7 57.2 2427 3.140 101,0 Kaiya Fraser Smokey Malone, Duchess, Karismatique
01.01 Catterick 7 72.6 3160 5.446 101,0 Aaron Anderson Inedit D'amour, Not For Passin, Intenzo
06.12 Wolverhampton 11 57.2 3328 3.140 67,0 Sean Kirrane Billy Bathgate, Damzon, Zooks
24.11 Newcastle 5 57.6 2504 3.768 26,0 Paula Muir See Paris, Violeta, Havachoc
30.10 Newcastle 5 71.2 3392 4.193 29,0 Aaron Anderson Cueros, Marhaba The Champ, Kids Say Las

Ergebnis: Quoten:


